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JAN-BISSPBH-3(4) BG-44, 9469 Bissell* ProBag* & Dayclean* Models: BG101H/BG102H/BG107HQS & 10716HQS 628303003698 628303003704 12 - 4 pks
JAN-RAB-2(10) 9469 Bissell* ProBag* & Dayclean* Models: BG101H/BG102H/BG107HQS & 10716HQS 628303001748 628303001755 10 – 10 pks
JAN-WIVP6-2(10) 25603, 101393 Bissell* Model 3749 BG1006 628303002028 628303002035 10 – 10 pks
JAN-MOSQ10H-4(10) 25601 Bissell* BG1001 Model 37491 10Qt backpack 628303003599 628303003605 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 25602, PKBP10, 10-0006 Bissell* Model 37491 BG1001 , BGPRO10A 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 10-0007-10 Bissell* Model BGPRO10A - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 10-0197 Bissell* Model BGPRO6A & BGHIP6A HipVac* 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 10-0007-6 Bissell* Model BGPRO6A & BGHIP6A HipVac* - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-ELU-2(10) 7644, 10-1154 Bissell* Model 3822 BG1000 628303000246 628303000253 10 – 10 pks
JAN-BISS7-2(3) U1451 Bissell* Style 7 - PowerForce* 1,  BGU1451T 628303003490 628303003506 12 – 3 pks
JAN-ORXL2000(3) U8000 Bissell* Model BGU8000 628303001489 628303001496 12 – 3 pks

JAN-CMPRO-2(10) CP-14000 & CP-18180 & CP-18250 Carpet Pro* CPU1/T, CPU2/T, CPU75/T & CPU85/T - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) CP-14000 & CP-18180 & CP-18250 Carpet Pro* CPU1/T, CPU2/T, CPU75/T & CPU85/T - High Efficiency Micro Filter- Includes Secondary Filters 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks
JAN-KAPV6-2(10) 6.415 Carpet Pro*  SCBP-1 BackPack 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks

JAN-ADVSPEC-2(10) 1471058500 Clarke* CarpetMaster* 112, 115, 212, 215, 218  - Includes 2 Pre Filters per package 628303002615 628303002622 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF457 1471250600 Clarke* CarpetMaster* 112, 115, 212, 215, 218 - HEPA Filter 628303003254 628303003261 12 - 1 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 1471097500 , 1471097510 Clarke* Comfort Pak* 10 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-ADV6XP-2(10) 1471098500 , 1471098510 & 1471095500 (pre-filter) Clarke* Comfort Pak* 6 - Includes 2 Pre Filters per package 628303003513 628303003520 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF505 1471104500 Clarke* Comfort Pak* 6 & 10, Clarke* American Sanders* CAV 2.2 & AVAC 2.2- HEPA filter 628303003865 628303003872 4 - 1 pks
JAN-NFVP300-2(10) 1408618000 , 1408618010 Clarke* Saltix* 10 - canister vacuum 628303003841 628303003858 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EC964-2(10) 1406554050, 1406554010, 1406554020 Clarke* UZ964 Hip Vac* - Includes 2 Pre Filters per package 628303000185 628303000192 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF049 623382 Clarke* Flat motor filter with foam 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
JAN-EUF&G(10) 56637120 Clarke* Reliavac* 12 HP, 300 & 400 628303000307 628303000314 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(3) 660636 Clarke* Reliavac* 12 HP, 300 & 400 628303000321 628303000338 12 – 3 pks
JAN-IVF167-CN-RD 50700A, 660630 Clarke* ReliaVac* 12HP & 16HP, 300 & 400 Cotton Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000826 628303000833 25 pcs
JAN-IVF167-CNSMS-RD 50700A, 660630 Clarke* ReliaVac* 12HP & 16HP, 300 & 400 Cotton/SMS Lined Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000840 628303000857 25 pcs
JAN-IVF169-CNSMS-RD 56648423 Clarke* 12HP & 16HP, S12, S16, S12PF, S16PF Cotton/SMS Lined Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top & side load (3/4 zipper) – Red 628303000901 628303000918 25 pcs

JAN-KAPV6-2(10) CMBP-10, CMBB-10 CleanMax* Model CMBP-6 BackPack 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EC930-2(10) CMHC-10 CleanMax* Canister CMDC-12 628303000147 628303000154 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPRO-2(10) CMP & CMS-SF & CMPS-SF CleanMax* Standard and Pro-Series & NITRO - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) CMH-6 & CMPS-SF CleanMax* Standard and Pro-Series & NITRO - High Efficiency Filter Includes Secondary Filter 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks
JAN-CMROAM-4(6) CLH-6 CleanMax* Zoom* CK 14Roam (paperbagB211-8800) 628303004084 628303004091 6 -6 pks
JAN-CMZOOM-2(3) CMZM-P6 CleanMax* Zoom* Models ZM-200, ZM-400 & ZM-600 628303003803 628303003810 12 – 3 pks

JAN-IVF130 17816
Sears* Craftsman*  Wet/Dry 18.9L & Larger Vacs made after 1988 with model numbers
prefixed by 113:17800, 17900, 29000 - 29900
Dimensions:  8"h x 7"d

628303002189 628303002196 27 pcs

JAN-DB28501-2(10) 28501 Dustbane* Targa* Enviro Vac* & 330 Models 28540 & 28541 628303002806 628303002813 10 – 10 pks
JAN-DB28502-2(10) 28502 Dustbane* Targa* 660 & 990, XL12 & XL18 Models 28542 - 28547 628303002820 628303002837 10 – 10 pks
JAN-MOSQ6H-4(10) 27102 Dustbane* Fast Track* BackVac* Model 27100 628303003674 628303003681 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 10-0197-A Dustbane* Fast Track* BackVac* Models 27100 & 28405, HipVac* Model 28404 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF074 27106 Dustbane* Fast Track* BackVac* Model 27100 High Efficiency Dome Motor Filter  - 97% at 0.3 microns 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs

JAN-IVF360 FTDP00013 & FTDP00014 Dustbane* Gladiator* 464, Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary
Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8"

628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-ELU-2(10) 248 Electrolux* Type U - Upright 628303002189 628303002196 27 pcs

JAN-CMROAM-4(6) 2772 Sanitiare*SC7500 CU Style 628303004084 628303004091 6 -6 pks
JAN-KAPV6-2(10) BV-2, 62370, B352-2500 Sanitaire* SC412 BackPack 6 Qt. 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KAPV10-2(10) BV-4, 69370, 87537, B352-7800 Sanitaire* SC420A BackPack 10 Qt. 628303003377 628303003384 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) BV-3, 62135 Sanitaire* Quiet Clean* 10 Qt. Back Pack SC530 & SC535 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 86261 Sanitaire* Quiet Clean* 10 Qt. Back Pack SC530 & SC535 - micro cloth filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs

JAN-WISEN-3(10) 5300, 86000500, 86284840, 8.600-050.0 Karcher* ProChem* PV12 & U-Vac* UPV12 & CVU 628303001960 628303001977 10 – 10 pks
JAN-ELU-2(10) 62100 Sanitiare*Urprights SC6600, SP6610 628303000246 628303000253 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EULS-2(3) 61820, 63256 Eureka* LiteSpeed* Models 5700-5739 & 5800-5839 Series, Sanitaire* Force* QuietClean* models SC5713B & SC5815D 628303000369 628303000376 12 – 3 pks
JAN-EUSD-2(10) SD, 63262 Sanitaire*  Duralux* Models:  SC9120, SC9150 & SC9180 & Sanitaire* Multi-Surface QuietClean* SC9180B 628303002554 628303002561 10 – 10pks
JAN-EUMM(10) 60295, 60296, 60297, 63253 Eureka* MM - Models 3670 - 3690 Mighty Mite* Canisters 628303000383 628303000390 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUMM(3) 60295, 60296, 60297, 63253 Eureka* MM - Models 3670 - 3690 Mighty Mite* Canisters 628303000406 628303000413 12 – 3 pks
JAN-EUF&G(10) 52356, 54924A Eureka* F&G, ESP Models: 200, 600, 1400, 1900, 2000, 4000, 5000 Uprights 628303000307 628303000314 10 – 10 pks
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JAN-EUF&G(3) 52320A Eureka* F&G, ESP - Models: 200, 600, 1400, 1900, 2000, 4000, 5000 Uprights 628303000321 628303000338 12 – 3 pks
JAN-IVF167-CN-RD 53354-3, 54582-1, 54582A-1 Eureka* / Sanitaire* SC600 & SC800 Cotton Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000826 628303000833 25 pcs
JAN-IVF167-CNSMS-RD 53354-3, 54582-1 Eureka* / Sanitaire* SC600 & SC800 Cotton/SMS Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000840 628303000857 25 pcs
JAN-IVF168-CN-RD 53506-1 Eureka* / Sanitaire* Cotton Upright Cloth bag with lock – Side load (Full zipper) – Red 628303000888 628303000895 25 pcs
JAN-IVF169-CNSMS-RD 53416-1 Eureka* / Sanitaire* SC600 & SC800 Cotton/SMS Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top & side load (3/4 zipper) – Red 628303000901 628303000918 25 pcs
JAN-EUSL-2(3) 61122 , 61125 , 61125A Eureka* SL – Models: S782, SC785 & Sanitaire* Lightweights 628303000444 628303000451 12 – 3 pks
JAN-EUST-3(3) Style ST, 63213, 63213A , 63213B , 79524 Sanitaire* Models SC675A, SC688A, SC888K & SC889A(for use on Models with tube extension)High Efficiency 628303002578 628303002585 12 – 3 pks

JAN-PTMV-2(10) 1471097500 Euroclean* BackVac* 10 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-ADV6XP-2(10) 1471098500, 1471098510 & 1471095500 (pre-filter) Euroclean* Back Vac* 6 - Includes 2 Pre Filters per package 628303003513 628303003520 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF505 1471104500 Euroclean* Back Vac* 6 & 10 - HEPA filter 628303003865 628303003872 4 - 1 pks
JAN-HVF049 1471095500, 56384898, 046817 Euroclean* Back Vac* 6 & 10, Kent* Champion* & KC-280 Upright - Flat motor filter with foam 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
JAN-NFCPTW-2(10) 56703768, 56704181, 703768 Kent* 152B DuraVac* - Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303001267 628303001274 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NFCPTVR(3) 56330690 Euroclean* / Kent* Champion* 28 628303001229 628303001236 12 – 3 pks
JAN-EC930-2(10) 1407015040, 1407015020 Euroclean* UZ930, UZ930s, GD930, DP9000, Z990 & Z970, Viper* Model MB39CV Mamba* series 628303000147 628303000154 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF287 1402666010 Euroclean* GD930 HEPA Filter 628303003476 628303003483 4 - 1 pk
JAN-EC934-2(10) 1406905020, 1406905010 Euroclean* UZ934 & UZ932 Canister- Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303000161 628303000178 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EC964-2(10) 1406554050, 1406554010, 1406554020 Euroclean* UZ964 Hip Vac* – Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303000185 628303000192 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(10) 14129901, 141296200, 56637120 Euroclean* / Kent* Pro12 E888 & Pro 16 E899 628303000307 628303000314 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(3) 14129901, 141296200, 56637120 Euroclean* / Kent* Pro12 E888 & Pro 16 E899 628303000321 628303000338 12 – 3 pks
JAN-IVF167-CN-RD 141298900 Euroclean* Pro12 E888 Cotton Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000826 628303000833 25 pcs
JAN-IVF167-CNSMS-RD 141298900 Euroclean* Pro12 E888 Cotton/SMS Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000840 628303000857 25 pcs
JAN-IVF169-CNSMS-RD 141298900 Euroclean* Pro12 E888, Pro16 E899 Cotton/SMS Upright Cloth bag with lock–Top & Side Load (3/4 zipper)– Red 628303000901 628303000918 25 pcs
JAN-LPH4-2(10) 141299001, 141296200 Euroclean* Pro 14 & Model DU135 09 4105-01, 09410509 Upright - Includes 3 Pre Filters per Package 628303001182 628303001199 10 – 10 pks

JAN-CMPRO-2(10) 06.181 & FB-06265 Fuller* Models FB90, FBP95, FBPHD & FBTM - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMZOOM-2(3) FFH-6 Fuller* Speedy Maid* Model: FB-SM 628303003803 628303003810 12 – 3 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) 06.181 & FB-06265 Fuller* Models FB90, FBP95, FBPHD & FBTM - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks

JAN-PTQV-2(10) HPVA005-3 Hawk* Harrier* 1, 6 Qt. Backpack 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 HPV-BACK-CLTH-BAG Hawk* Harrier* 1, 6 Qt. Backpack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs

JAN-HVA(3) 4010001A, 4010100A Hoover* Type A 628303000505 628303000512 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVA-2(3) 4010001A, 4010100A Hoover* Type A 628303000543 628303000550 12 – 3 pks
JAN-BISSPBH-3(4) 43655119 Hoover* Type B HEPA 628303003698 628303003704 12 - 4 pks
JAN-RAB-2(10) 4010103B, AH10113 Hoover* Type B 628303001748 628303001755 10 – 10 pks
JAN-MOSQ10H-4(10) 10-0006-HEPA Hoover* Ground Command* 10 Qt. Backpack - High Efficiency 628303003599 628303003605 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 10-0006 Hoover* Ground Command* 10 Qt. Backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 10-0007-10 Hoover* Ground Command* 10 Qt. - micro cloth filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-HVCU2-2(10) AH10243, 902A00033 (AH10143 Standard Media) Hoover* HushTone* 13" & 15"- Type CU2 for models:  CH54113, CH54115, CH54013 & CH54015 628303003780 628303003797 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVYCLOTH-3(3) 4010801Y Hoover* Y for all Hoover* uprights using Type Y & Type Z bags including Windtunnel* & Tempo* Uprights – High Efficiency 628303000703 628303000710 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVY-2(3) 43655109, 4010100Y Hoover* Y for all Hoover* uprights using Type Y & Type Z bags including Windtunnel* & Tempo* Uprights 628303000680 628303000697 12 – 3 pks

JAN-PTMV-2(10) FXL12006, L12006-1 IPC Eagle* BP10, 10 Qt. Backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 FXL12010, L12010 IPC Eagle* BP10 - Micro cloth filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-PTQV-2(10) FXL12004 IPC Eagle* BP6,  6 Qt. Backpack 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 FXL12009, L12009 IPC Eagle* BP6,  6 Qt. Backpack - Micro cloth filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-HVF074 FXL12019 IPC Eagle* BP6 & 10 High Efficiency Dome Motor Filter  - 97% at 0.3 microns 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs
JAN-IVF360 FTDP00013 & FTDP00014 IPC Eagle* Smart Vac* Models 464 & 664 Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary Filter              Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8" 628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-PTMV-2(10) 8.619-885.0 Karcher* BV 11/1 Backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 8.619-884.0 Karcher* BV 11/1 Backpack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-CMPRO-2(10) 06.267 & CMS-SF & CMPS-SF, 90147 Karcher* - Tornado* CK 14/1 QD, CK 14/1 Pro & CK 14/2 Pro - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) CMH-6 & CMPS-SF, 90141 Karcher* - Tornado* CK 14/1 QD, CK 14/1 Pro & CK 14/2 Pro - High Efficiency - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks
JAN-CMROAM-4(6) CLH-6 CleanMax* Zoom* CK 14Roam (paperbagB211-8800) 628303004084 628303004091 6 -6 pks
JAN-BISSPBH-3(4) D211-5500 Tornado* Model CK LW 13/1 - Models:  97130 & 97131 (Does not fit ROAM model) - High Efficiency 628303003698 628303003704 12 - 4 pks
JAN-RAB-2(10) 259PB Tornado* Model CK LW 13/1 - Models:  97130 & 97131 (Does not fit ROAM model) 628303001748 628303001755 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KACB(10) 6.904-305.0 , K6904305 Karcher* / Tornado* Models: CV30/1 , CV38/1 & CV48/2– CleanBreeze*  High Efficiency 628303001045 628303001052 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KACV30-2(10) 6.904-294.0 , K6904294 Karcher* / Tornado* Models: CV30/1 , CV38/1 & CV48/2 Upright 628303001069 628303001076 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF459 K64147600, 6.414-760.0 Karcher* / Tornado* CV30/1, CV38/1 & CV48/2 Upright HEPA Filter 628303003391 628303003407 12 - 1 pks
JAN-IVF483 K57316110 , 5.731-611.0 Karcher* / Tornado*  CV30/1 & CV38/1 & CV48/2 Motor Filter 628303003612 628303003629 20 - 1 pks
JAN-WIWAV-2(10) 8.621-509.0 Karcher* CV 71/2 28" Wide Area Vac 628303002042 628303002059 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KAT12-2(10) K69043120 , 6.904-312.0 Karcher* / Tornado* Model T12/1 628303002943 628303002950 10 – 10 pks
JAN-WIVER-3(10) 6.906-907.0, 6.900-488.0 Karcher* / Tornado* Models: CW50 & CW100 628303002004 628303002011 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF049 384898, 13104 Karcher* / Tornado* Flat motor filter with foam 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
JAN-KAPV10-2(10) B352-7800 Karcher* / Tornado* Pac-Vac* Models: PV10 628303003377 628303003384 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KAPV6-2(10) C352-2500 Karcher* / Tornado* Pac-Vac* Models: PV6 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks
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JAN-WISEN-3(10) 5300, 86000500, 86284840, 8.600-050.0 Karcher* ProChem* PV12 & U-Vac* UPV12 & CVU 628303001960 628303001977 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF155 5301ER, 86005220, 86143300, 8.600-522.0, 5036JE Karcher* ProChem* PV12 & U-Vac* UPV12 & CVU 628303000802 628303000819 25 pcs
JAN-IVF282 5143, 86141450 Karcher* Prochem* PV12  Exhaust Filter 628303002080 628303002097 50 pcs
JAN-IVF310 2846, 86141400 Karcher* U-Vac* UPV12 Exhaust Filter 628303002103 628303002110 25 pcs
JAN-WIVAC24-3(10) 8.634-104.0, 86341040 Karcher*  CV 60/2 RS, CV 60/2 RS Bp 628303003926 628303003933 10 – 10 pks

JAN-WISEN-3(10) 20-50015, 50015 Kenmore* 50015 Upright, Style W 628303001960 628303001977 10 – 10 pks

JAN-EUF&G(10) 45-0315-7 Koblenz*  U-90 Z, U-80 Z, U-40 Z 628303000307 628303000314 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(3) 45-0315-7 Koblenz*  U-90 Z, U-80 Z, U-40 Z 628303000321 628303000338 12 – 3 pks
JAN-CMPRO-2(10) 45-0769-5 Koblenz* Type A - Clean Air Upright Models:  U-800 & U-900 - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) 45-0766-1 Koblenz* Type A - Clean Air Upright Models:  U-800 & U-900 - High Efficiency- Includes Secondary Filters 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks
JAN-KAPV6-2(10) 49-5803-9 , 45-07786 Koblenz* BP1400 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks

JAN-LPH4-2(10) PH4 , R4 Lindhaus* Healthcare* Pro, RX HEPA,CH Pro, Dynamic* 300/380/ 450 – Includes 3 Pre Filters per Package 628303001182 628303001199 10 – 10 pks

JAN-MCENV7-2(10) 411973 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* 7 628303003636 628303003643 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF485 347515 , 430692 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* 7 , 9 & C5 Intermediate filter with elastic 628303003650 628303003667 20 - 2 pks
JAN-MOSQ10H-4(10) 273511 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 10 backpack - High Efficiency 628303003599 628303003605 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 273511 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 10 backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 424404 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 10 backpack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-PT100564 451134 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 6 backpack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-MOSQ6H-4(10) 273503 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 6 backpack - High Efficiency 628303003674 628303003681 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 273502 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 6 backpack 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF074 281581 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 6 & 10 Backpack High Efficiency Motor Filter 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs
JAN-PAU(10) 450146 Mastercraft* QC 1415 Plus Upright 628303001526 628303001533 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PAU-2(3) 450146 Mastercraft* QC 1415 Plus Upright 628303001540 628303001557 12 – 3 pks

JAN-LPH4-2(10) 032220019 Minuteman* Phenom* 15 & 18 – Includes 3 Pre Filters per Package 628303001182 628303001199 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) S10-0006 Minuteman* BPV Pro* 10 Qt. Backpack Model S10-115 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks

JAN-MOSQ10H-4(10) 10-1043, 900-0034 Mosquito* SuperVac* & Super HEPA* 10 Qt. Backpack - High Efficiency 628303003599 628303003605 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 10-1041, 900-0032 Mosquito* SuperVac* & Super HEPA* 10 Qt. Backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 900-002 Mosquito* SuperVac* & Super HEPA* 6 Qt. Backpack  -Cloth Bag 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-PT100565 900-001 Mosquito* SuperVac* & Super HEPA* 10 Qt. Backpack  -Cloth Bag 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-MOSQ6H-4(10) 10-1044, 900-0035 Mosquito* SuperVac* & Super HEPA*  6 Qt. Backpack - High Efficiency 628303003674 628303003681 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 10-1042, 900-0033 Mosquito* SuperVac* & Super HEPA*  6 Qt. Backpack 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF074 10-1039, 901-0023 Mosquito* 6 & 10 Qt Backpack High Efficiency Dome Motor Filter 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs
JAN-NVM1C-2(10) 604100 Nacecare* & Numatic* Henry-James* for Models 200, 225, 235, 250, 252 & 260, RSV130/200 628303001441 628303001458 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NVM1CH-4(10) 604015 Nacecare* & Numatic* Henry-James* High Efficiency for Models 200, 225, 235, 250, 252 & 260, RSV130/200 628303002516 628303002523 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NVM2B-2(10) 604102 Nacecare* & Numatic* Charles-George* 300 Series, NVQS 628303001465 628303001472 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NVM2BCH-4(10) 604016 Nacecare* & Numatic* Charles-George* 300 Series, NVQS – High Efficiency Filter 628303002530 628303002547 10 – 10 pks

JAN-ADVU500-2(10) 107407587, 107404820 , 107413586 Advance* VU500 - Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303003278 628303003285 10 – 10 pks
JAN-ADVSPEC-2(10) 1471058500, 107413584 Advance* Spectrum* 12D, 12H, 12P, 12S, 15D, 15P, 15S, 18D & GU CarpetMaster* - Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303002615 628303002622 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF457 1471250600 Advance* Spectrum* S12, D12, S15, D15, VU500, VP600 &  GU CarpetMaster*& VacRide* Models: 3400, 3400C & BRV900 - HEPA Filter 628303003254 628303003261 12 - 1 pks
JAN-IVF505 1471104500 Advance* Adgility* 6/10XP & Nilfisk* GD 5 & GD10 Backpack- HEPA filter 628303003865 628303003872 4 - 1 pks
JAN-ADV6XP-2(10) 1471098500, 1471098510 & 1471095500 (pre-filter) Advance* Adgility* 6XP, Nilfisk* GD 5 Back - Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303003513 628303003520 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 1471097500 , 1471097510 Advance* Adgility* 10XP & Nilfisk* GD10 10 Qt. Backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EC930-2(10) 1407015040, 1407015020 Nilfisk* GD930, GD950, UZ930, Z970, DP9000 628303000147 628303000154 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF287 1402666010 Nilfisk* GD930 HEPA Filter 628303003476 628303003483 4 -  1pk
JAN-EUF&G(10) 56637120 Advance* ReliaVac* 12, 12HP & 16HP 628303000307 628303000314 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(3) 56637120 Advance* ReliaVac* 12, 12HP & 16HP 628303000321 628303000338 12 – 3 pks
JAN-IVF167-CNSMS-RD 56648423 Nilfisk* ReliaVac* 12HP & 16HP Cotton/SMS Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000840 628303000857 25 pcs
JAN-IVF167-CN-RD 56648423 Nilfisk* ReliaVac* 12HP & 16HP Cotton Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top load (No zipper) – Red 628303000826 628303000833 25 pcs
JAN-IVF169-CNSMS-RD 56648423 Nilfisk* ReliaVac* 12HP & 16HP Cotton/SMS Upright Cloth bag with lock–Top & Side Load (3/4 zipper)– Red 628303000901 628303000918 25 pcs
JAN-EC964-2(10) 1406554050, 1406554010, 1406554020 Nilfisk*  UZ964 Hip Vac* – Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303000185 628303000192 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NFBACK-2(10) 56100919, 100919, 22198000 Nilfisk* Backuum* Backpack XP – Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303001205 628303001212 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NFCPTW16-2(10) 323153 Nilfisk* - Advance* CarpeTwin* Upright 16XP - 20XP & GoVac* 628303001243 628303001250 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NFCPTW-2(10) 703768, 56704181 Nilfisk* - Advance* CarpeTwin* Upright 14/18 & Advac* model  – Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303001267 628303001274 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NFVP300-2(10) 1408618000 , 1408618010 Nilfisk* -  Advance*  GD 1010, GDS 1010, HDS 1010, GD 2000, GDP 2000, HDS 2000, VP 300, Saltix* 3 - Canister vacuums 628303003841 628303003858 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NFCPTVR(3) 56330690 Nilfisk* - Advance* CarpeTriever* 28 Large Area & GU700A 628303001229 628303001236 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVF049 56384898 Nilfisk* CarpeTriever* 28  & GU700A Flat motor filter with foam 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
JAN-EC934-2(10) 1406905020 Nilfisk* UZ934 - Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303000161 628303000178 10 – 10 pks

JAN-CXBP-2(10) 900005, 613325, 8.684-861.0,         PBT-3 Nobles* Portapac* I & II & Strap-A-Vac* II 628303000062 628303000079 10 – 10 pks
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JAN-HVF049 180626 Nobles* Portapac* I & II & Strap-A-Vac* II Flat motor filter 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
JAN-CMROAM-4(6) 9017544 Nobles*Independence HEPA Filter 628303004084 628303004091 6 - 6 pks
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 612084 , 1067459 Nobles* Trailblazer* & Trailblazer* Lite Backpack 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 612299 Nobles* Trailblazer* & Trailblazer* Lite - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-PTEV-2(10) 613020 , 1067678 Nobles* Trailblazer* XL BackPack 628303001625 628303001632 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 613021 Nobles* Trailblazer* XL BackPack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-HVF074 612359 Nobles* Trailblazer*, Trailblazer* Lite & Trailblazer* XL Backpack High Efficiency Dome Motor Filter 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs
JAN-CXLT-2(10) 900035, 900000, 604838, 1067455, 1067457 Nobles* LiteTrac* 628303000086 628303000093 10 – 10 pks
JAN-NOTV-2(10) 802224 Nobles* Tidy-Vac* Canister Model 607961 628303002202 628303002219 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CXMT-2(10) 900036 Nobles* Magna Twin* & S-Vac* 628303000109 628303000116 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CXMT3-2(10) 611778, 1068844 Nobles* Magna Twin* 3000 & CV301 628303000123 628303000130 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KAPV10-2(10) 9009380 Nobles* Aspen* 10 BackPack 628303003377 628303003384 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KAPV6-2(10) 9007784 Nobles* Aspen* 6 BackPack 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMZOOM-2(3) 9009028 Nobles* V-LWU-13 628303003803 628303003810 12 – 3 pks
JAN-IVF360 1016246 &1016249 Nobles* Scout* 24 - Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary Filter      Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8" 628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-KACV30-2(10) 7190461 NSS* Pacer* Models: 112 – 115UE (12” & 15” single motor) 628303001069 628303001076 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KACB(10) 7190471 NSS* Pacer* Models: 112 – 115UE (12” & 15” single motor) –  High Efficiency 628303001045 628303001052 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF459 7190411 NSS* Pacer* 112-115UE HEPA Filter 628303003391 628303003407 12 - 1 pks
JAN-IVF483 7190371 NSS* Pacer* 112-115UE Motor Filter 628303003612 628303003629 20 - 1 pks
JAN-NSSPIG-2(3) 10-9-886-1, 1098861 NSS* Model M-1 “Pig” Portable Vacuum 628303001403 628303001410 12 – 3 pks
JAN-NSSP30-2(3) 32-9-082-1, 3190791 NSS* Pacer* 30 628303001380 628303001397 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVF049 09-048-1, 6790351 NSS* Pacer* 30 Flat motor filter with foam 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 67-9-009-1 , 6790091 NSS* Outlaw* & Bandit* Backpack 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 6790121 NSS* Outlaw* B/V BackPack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-HVF074 67-9-035-1, 6790351 NSS* Pacer* 30, Outlaw* B/V Back Pack High Efficiency Dome Motor Filter  - 97% at 0.3 microns 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs

JAN-ORXL2000(3) PK80009DW Oreck* XL2000, 8000 & 9000  – Series without docking system 628303001489 628303001496 12 – 3 pks
JAN-ORXLCC-2(8) AK1CC6A, PK20008DW, CCPK8DW Oreck* XL2000, 8000 & 9000  (Type CC) 628303003230 628303003247 10 - 8 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) PRO10DW Oreck* XLPRO10 Backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 10-0007-A Oreck* XLPRO10 Backpack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-PTQV-2(10) PRO6DW Oreck* XLPRO6 Backpack 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 10-0496 Oreck* XLPRO6 BackPack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-WIVP6-2(10) 101393 Oreck* OR1006 628303002028 628303002035 10 – 10 pks

JAN-EC930-2(10) 610610 Pacific Steamex* TopVac* 628303000147 628303000154 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVA-2(3) 4010051A Pacific Steamex* MyVac* 628303000543 628303000550 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVA(3) 4010051A Pacific Steamex* MyVac* 628303000505 628303000512 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVYCLOTH-3(3) 4010801Y Pacific Steamex* Scholar* - High Efficiency 628303000703 628303000710 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVY-2(3) 4010051Y Pacific Steamex* Scholar* 628303000680 628303000697 12 – 3 pks

JAN-PAU(10) MC-115PT, MS-130P, MC-V145M,
MCV215, MCV234P,  MC-V145MT, MC-V155M

Panasonic* Upright Type U, U-3, U-6 & U-12 (Also fits:  Betco* SM1400T) 628303001526 628303001533 10 – 10 pks

JAN-PAU-2(3) MC-115PT, MS-130P, MC-V145M, MCV215, MCV234P,  MC-V145MT, 
MC-V155M

Panasonic* Upright Type U, U-3, U-6 & U-12 (Also fits:  Betco* SM1400T) 628303001540 628303001557 12 – 3 pks

JAN-MOSQ10H-4(10) 15-1803 Perfect Vac* 10 Qt PB1001 Backpack 628303003599 628303003605 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 101394, 10-1394 Perfect Vac* PB1001 BackPack 10 Qt 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-WIVP6-2(10) 101393, 10-1393 Perfect Vac* PB1006 Back Pack 6 Qt. 628303002028 628303002035 10 – 10 pks
JAN-ELU-2(10) 10-1032, 10-1154 Perfect Vac* Dual Motor Upright Model DM101 628303000246 628303000253 10 – 10 pks
JAN-BISSPBH-3(4) 15-1801 Perfect Vac* Models: P103 & P104 - High Efficiency 628303003698 628303003704 12 - 4 pks

JAN-KAPV10-2(10) B352-7800 Powr-Flite* BackPack Model: PF1000BP 628303003377 628303003384 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KAPV6-2(10) C352-2500 Powr-Flite* BackPack Model: PF300BP & PF600BP 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(10) 266PB , 265PB , 430PB Powr-Flite* PF50, PF70, PF757, PF1886 & PF1887 628303000307 628303000314 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(3) 266PB , 265PB , 430PB Powr-Flite* PF50, PF70, PF757, PF1886 & PF1887 628303000321 628303000338 12 – 3 pks
JAN-IVF168-CN-RD G825 Powr-Flite* PF70, PF757, PF1886 & PF1887 - Cloth Bag with Lock, Side load, Full length zipper, Red 628303000888 628303000895 25 pcs
JAN-IVF169-CNSMS-RD G828 Powr-Flite* PF70, PF757, PF1886 & PF1887 - Lined Cloth Bag with Lock, Side load, 3/5 zipper, Red 628303000901 628303000918 25 pcs
JAN-EULS-2(3) ER419 Powr-Flite* PF82HF Upright 628303000369 628303000376 12 – 3 pks
JAN-RAB-2(10) 259PB Powr-Flite* PF62EC Upright 628303001748 628303001755 10 – 10 pks

JAN-NVM1CH-4(10) 604011 Pro-Link* B-Vac-Pro* (Model VB0101) & E-Vac-Pro* (Model VE0201) Backpack Vacuum – High Efficiency Filter 628303002516 628303002523 10 – 10 pks

JAN-PTS-2(10) 103227 ProTeam* Sierra* & Lil Hummer* II (Open top bag) 628303001724 628303001731 10 – 10 pks
JAN-ELU-2(10) 103483, 103484 ProTeam* ProLux*, ProForce* 1200XP, 1500  & 1500XP, ProCare* 15 & 15XP 628303000246 628303000253 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTLV-2(10) 100291 ProTeam* LineVacer* 628303001663 628303001670 10 – 10 pks

NSS*

ORECK*

PACIFIC FLOORCARE*

PANASONIC*

PERFECT VAC*

POWR-FLITE*

PROLINK*

PROTEAM*



VACUUM BAGS & FILTERS June 1, 2022

Janitized ®
Part Number

OEM Part Number Designed to Fit UPC Poly Bag UPC Carton Packed Per
Case

JAN-PTMV-2(10) 100331, 450243 ProTeam* Mega Vac*, Coach* & Super CoachVac* 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 100565 ProTeam* CoachVac*, Super CoachVac*, MegaVac*, LineVacer* - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 100431, 450227 ProTeam* QuarterVac*, Alpine Vac*, ProVac*, TailVac*, AviationVac* & QuietPro* BP 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100564 100564 ProTeam* QuarterVac*, Alpine Vac*, ProVac*, TailVac*, AviationVac* & QuietPro* BP - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-HVF074 106526 ProTeam* High Efficiency Dome Motor Filter for all backpacks except TailVac* & SuperCoach* Pro  - 97% at 0.3 microns 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs
JAN-PTQP-2(10) 104544 ProTeam* QuietPro* CN, ProClean*, RunningVac*, ProVac* CN, Sequoia* 628303002592 628303002608 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTSCP10-2(10) 107313 ProTeam* SuperCoach* Pro 10 Qt. 628303003094 628303003100 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTSCP6-2(10) 107314 ProTeam* SuperCoach* Pro 6, GoFree* Pro & ProVac* FS 6 Qt. 628303003070 628303003087 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF446 107315 ProTeam* Super Coach* Pro 6 & 10 Qt, GoFree Pro* & ProVac* HEPA Filter 628303003315 628303003322 10 - 2 pks
JAN-PTEV-2(10) 103191 ProTeam* Hummer* XL Backpack #103244, 103219, 103218 Vacs & Everest* BackVac* (Green Line)& Speedster* 600 Series 628303001625 628303001632 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTHV-2(10) 106960 ProTeam* HalfVac* & Super HalfVac* Pro 628303002639 628303002646 10 – 10 pks

JAN-ELU-2(10) 527042, B700096 Pullman Holt* UV-3, UV-5, UV-10 628303000246 628303000253 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EC930-2(10) B600900 Pullman Holt* 390ASB 628303000147 628303000154 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF051 B160534 Pullman Holt* 390ASB, 390CV & EURO 930 HEPA Filter 628303003452 628303003469 4 - 1 pk
JAN-IVF507 200700070 Pullman Ermator* S Series: S13, S26, S36 & S1400 HEPA Dust Extractor Filter           Dimensions:  13"h x 5"d (black end) or 6.25"d (blue end) 628303003452 628303003469 4 - 1 pk

JAN-CMPRO-2(10) C13 Riccar* Type A, Vibrance* Models - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) RAH Riccar* High Efficiency Type A, Vibrance* Models - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks
JAN-CMROAM-4(6) R10S Riccar*R10S,D,P,CV & SAND Z500/700/800 628303004084 628303004091 6 -6 pks
JAN-CMZOOM-2(3) RSL-6 Riccar* SupraLite* Type F Models:  RSL1AC, RSL3C & RSL5C 628303003803 628303003810 12 – 3 pks

JAN-IVF217 VF4000 Ridgid* Wet/Dry fits 19L (5 Gal.) - 72L (20 Gal.)  Dimensions:  7.5" h x 7" d 628303002677 628303002684 27 pcs

JAN-BISSPBH-3(4) AR10110 , 1020998000 Royal* Type B,  All Metal Uprights , Everlast* RY8100, RY8200, RY8300, & RY8400- High Efficiency 628303003698 628303003704 12 - 4 pks
JAN-RAB-2(10) 3-067247-001 , 1-801406-000 Royal* Type B,  All Metal Uprights , Everlast* RY8100, RY8200, RY8300, & RY8400 628303001748 628303001755 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVY-2(3) 43655127 , AR10140 Royal* CR50005 - 15' Upright 628303000680 628303000697 12 – 3 pks
JAN-HVYCLOTH-3(3) AR10145, 1-RY3650-000 Royal* CR50005 - 15" Upright - High Efficiency 628303000703 628303000710 12 – 3 pks

JAN-RAB-2(10) 9VULPB12 Rubbermaid* UL12 628303001748 628303001755 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTLV-2(10) 9VBPPB06 Rubbermaid* 9VBP06 BackPack 6 Qt. 628303001663 628303001670 10 – 10 pks

JAN-MOSQ10H-4(10) 10-0006-HEPA Sandia* Raven* 10 Qt. Backpack - High Efficiency 628303003599 628303003605 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 10-0006 Sandia* Raven* 10 Qt. Backpack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 10-0007-10 Sandia* Raven* 10 Qt. Backpack- Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-PT100564 10-0007-6 Sandia* Raven* 6 Qt. Backpack & Hipster*- Micro Cloth Filter 628303001588 628303001595 10 pcs
JAN-MOSQ6H-4(10) 10-0197-HEPA Sandia* Raven* 6 Qt. Backpack - High Efficiency 628303003674 628303003681 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTQV-2(10) 10-0197 Sandia* Raven* 6 Qt. Backpack & Hipster* 628303001700 628303001717 10 – 10 pks

JAN-WISEN-3(10) 5093AM Sebo* Automatic X*, Essential G* Series & Sebo* 300, 350 & 370 628303001960 628303001977 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF155 5036AM Sebo* Automatic X*, Essential G* Series, 300 & 350 Mechanical Hygiene Filter 628303000802 628303000819 25 pcs
JAN-IVF282 5143 Sebo* Automatic X*  Exhaust Filter 628303002080 628303002097 50 pcs
JAN-IVF310 2846 Sebo* Essential G* Series Exhaust Filter 628303002103 628303002110 25 pcs
JAN-IVF229 1825 Sebo* 370 Comfort* Motor Filter 628303000987 628303000994 50 pcs

JAN-SV90671-2(2) 90671 Shop Vac* 628303004022 628303004039 2 -5 pks
JAN-SV90672-2(2) 90672 Shop Vac* 628303004046 628303004053 2 -5 pks
JAN-SV90673-2(2) 90673 Shop Vac* 628303004060 628303004077 2 -5 pks

JAN-CMZOOM-2(3) SF Simplicity* Freedom* Models:  F3300, F3500, F3600, F3700, F3300C, F3500C & F3700C 628303003803 628303003810 12 – 3 pks
JAN-CMPRO-2(10) Type A Simplicity* Commercial Symmetry* 6 Series - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) SAH Simplicity* Commercial Symmetry* 6 Series High Efficiency - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks

JAN-TABO12-2(10) 7514888, 8504150 Taski* Vento* 15 , Bora* 12, Vacumat* 12 628303001908 628303001915 10 – 10 pks
JAN-TABORA-2(10) 7514886, 8500600 Taski* Vento* 8, Bora* / Baby Bora*, Tapiset* / Carry-Vac*, Samba*, Sauger* S4/S6 & Hurricane* 628303001922 628303001939 10 – 10 pks

JAN-CMPRO-2(10) 9007744 , 9007743 Tennant* V-SMU-14 & V-DMU-14 - Includes Secondary Filters 628303002479 628303002486 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMPROH-3(3) 9007744 , 9007743 Tennant* V-SMU-14 & V-DMU-14 High Efficiency- Includes Secondary Filters 628303002493 628303002509 12 – 3 pks
JAN-KAPV10-2(10) 9009380 Tennant* V-BP-10 BackPack 628303003377 628303003384 10 – 10 pks
JAN-KAPV6-2(10) 9007784 Tennant* V-BP-6 BackPack 628303002653 628303002660 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CXLT-2(10) 611783, 900000, 604838, 1067455 & 1067457 Tennant* Viper*, Whirlwind* & 3220 Upright, Blue Star* 16” Dual Motor Vac & V-HDU-14/36 628303000086 628303000093 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CMROAM-4(6) 9017544 Tennant* V-LWU-13B 628303004084 628303004091 6 -6 pks
JAN-CMZOOM-2(3) 9009028 Tennant* V-LWU-13 628303003803 628303003810 12 – 3 pks
JAN-NOTV-2(10) 802224 Tennant* 3400 & V5 Canister Dry Vacuum 628303002202 628303002219 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CXBP-2(10) 611780, 613325 Tennant* 3000/3050 Backpack 628303000062 628303000079 10 – 10 pks
JAN-CXMT-2(10) 611784, 1067458 ,1067456 Tennant* 3240 & 3260, Blue Star* 22” &  V-WA-26/66 628303000109 628303000116 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF049 180626 Tennant* 3000/3050/3240/3260 & V-WA-26/66 Flat motor filter 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
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JAN-CXMT3-2(10) 611778 , 1068844 Tennant* Model 3280 Wide Area Vac 628303000123 628303000130 10 – 10 pks

JAN-IVF360 1016246 &1016249 Tennant* Battery Sweeper  Model 3610 Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary Filter
Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8"

628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-PTEV-2(10) 56004 Triple S* Speedster* 1000 Backpack 628303001625 628303001632 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTS-2(10) 56002 Triple S* Speedster* 600 Backpack 628303001724 628303001731 10 – 10 pks
JAN-ADVSPEC-2(10) 1471058500 Triple S* Prosense* 12D/15D - Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303002615 628303002622 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF457 1471250600 Triple S* Prosense* 12D/15D CarpetMaster*, Triumph* 12S - 86064 - HEPA Filter 628303003254 628303003261 12 - 1 pks
JAN-ADVU500-2(10) 107407587 Triple S* Triumph* 12S, 86064 - Includes 2 Pre Filters per Package 628303003278 628303003285 10 – 10 pks
JAN-WISEN-3(10) 5300, 86000500, 8.600-050.0 Triple S* Prosense* Vacuum 628303001960 628303001977 10 – 10 pks
JAN-WIVER-3(10) 2003, 86000460 , 8.600-046.0 Triple S* Prosense* II Vacuum 628303002004 628303002011 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUSD-2(10) 63262A-10 Triple S*  Prosense* X2 Vacuum 628303002554 628303002561 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(10) 63250A-10 Triple S* ProSpec* HD101 628303000307 628303000314 10 – 10 pks
JAN-EUF&G(3) 63250A-10 Triple S* ProSpec* HD101 628303000321 628303000338 12 – 3 pks
JAN-IVF169-CNSMS-RD 56648423 Clarke* 12HP & 16HP, S12, S16, S12PF, S16PF Cotton/SMS Lined Upright Cloth bag with lock – Top & side load (3/4 zipper) – Red 628303000901 628303000918 25 pcs
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 25602, PKBP10, 10-0006 Bissell* Model 37491 BG1001 , BGPRO10A 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 10-0007-10 Bissell* Model BGPRO10A - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-HVF074 27106 Dustbane* Fast Track* BackVac* Model 27100 High Efficiency Dome Motor Filter  - 97% at 0.3 microns 628303002165 628303002172 25 pcs

JAN-KAT12-2(10) 69043120 , 6.904-312.0 Windsor* TrekVac* 2 & 3 628303002943 628303002950 10 – 10 pks
JAN-WIVER-3(10) 2003, 86000460, 8.600-046.0 Windsor* Versamatic* & Allstar* Javelin* 14/18 uprights 628303002004 628303002011 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF052 1044, 8614330, 8.614-333.0 Windsor* Versamatic* Standard motor filter 628303000581 628303000598 50 pcs
JAN-HVF063 1534, 86141600, 8.614-160.0 Windsor* Versamatic* Exhaust filter 628303000642 628303000659 50 pcs
JAN-WIVP6-2(10) 68075, 86198910, 8.619-891.0 Windsor* Vac Pac* 6 BackPack 628303002028 628303002035 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PTMV-2(10) 68005, 86198850, 8.619-885.0 Windsor* VP10 BackPack 628303001687 628303001694 10 – 10 pks
JAN-PT100565 8.619-884.0 Windsor* VP10 BackPack - Micro Cloth Filter 628303001601 628303001618 10 pcs
JAN-WIWAV-2(10) 140949, 86215090, 8.621-509.0 Windsor* Wave* 28" & NuWave* 26" Wide Area Vac, Chariot* iVacuum 34, Chariot* 3 CV 86/1 RS Bp 628303002042 628303002059 10 – 10 pks
JAN-HVF049 34012, 86003510, 8.600-351.0 Windsor* Wave* & NuWave* Flat motor filter with foam 628303000567 628303000574 50 pcs
JAN-WISEN-3(10) 5300, 86000500, 8.600-050.0 Windsor* Sensor*, Sensor* 2, Sensor* XP12, 15 & 18, Versamatic* Plus & Allstar Javelin* 12''  Uprights 628303001960 628303001977 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF155 5301ER, 86005220, 8.600-522.0 Windsor* Sensor* S, Sensor* S2, Sensor* XP - Micro Filter 628303000802 628303000819 25 pcs
JAN-IVF282 5143, 86141450, 8.614-145.0 Windsor* Sensor* XP Exhaust Filter 628303002080 628303002097 50 pcs
JAN-IVF229 1825, 86143430, 8.614-343.0 Windsor* Versamatic* Plus Motor Filter 628303000987 628303000994 50 pcs
JAN-IVF310 2846, 86141400, 8.614-140.0 Windsor* S Exhaust Filter 628303002103 628303002110 25 pcs
JAN-WIVAC24-3(10) 8.634-104.0, 86341040 Windsor* Chariot* 2 iVac 24 ATV 628303003926 628303003933 10 – 10 pks

Janitized ®
Part Number

OEM Part Number Designed to Fit UPC Poly Bag UPC Carton Packed Per
Case

COM-ADVSPEC-4(5) 1471058500, 107413584 Advance* Spectrum* 12D, 12H, 12P, 12S, 15D, 15P, 15S, 18D & GU CarpetMaster* - Includes + 1 Pre Filter per Package 628303003414 628303003421 10 - 5 pks
COM-ADVSPEC-4(5) 1471058500, 107413584 Clarke* CarpetMaster* 112, 115, 212, 215, 218  -Includes 1 Pre Filter per Package 628303003414 628303003421 10 - 5 pks
COM-ADVSPEC-4(5) 1471058500, 107413584 Triple S* Prosense* 12D/15D CarpetMaster* - Includes 1 Pre Filter per Package 628303003414 628303003421 10 - 5 pks

COM-KACV30-4(5) 6.904-294.0, K6904294 Karcher*/Tornado* Models: CV30/1, CV38/1 & CV48/2 Upright 628303003438 628303003445 10 - 5 pks
COM-KACV30-4(5) 7190461 NSS* Pacer* Models: 112 – 115UE (12” & 15” single motor) 628303003438 628303003445 10 - 5 pks

COM-PTMV-4(5) 1471097500 Advance* Adgility* 10 Qt. Backpack 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 25602, PKBP10 Bissell* BGPRO10A & Model 37491 BG1001 Backpacks 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 1471097500 Clarke* Comfort Pak* 10 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) BV-3, 62135 Eureka* - Sanitaire* SC530 & SC535 Quiet Clean* Back Pack 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 8.619-885.0 Karcher* BV 11/1 Backpack 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 273511 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* Probe* 10 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 10-1041, 900-0032 Mosquito* SuperVac*& Super HEPA* 10 Qt. 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 1471097500 , 1471097510 Nilfisk* GD10 10 Qt. Backpack 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) PRO10DW Oreck* XLPRO10 Backpack 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 101934 Perfect Vac* PB1001 Backpack 10 Qt. 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks

COM-PTMV-4(5) 100331, 450243 ProTeam* Mega Vac*, Coach* & Super Coach* 10 Qt. 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 10-0006 Sandia* Raven* 10 Qt. 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 100331 Triple S* Tailwind* 1000H BackPack 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks
COM-PTMV-4(5) 68005, 8.619-885.0 Windsor* VP10 BackPack 628303002424 628303002431 10 - 5 pks

COM-WISEN-4(5) Style RL, 68104 Eureka* - Sanitaire* Style RL for Models SC5000, SC5500 & EON* Quiet Clean 628303002387 628303002394 10 - 5 pks
COM-WISEN-4(5) 5300, 8.600-050.0, 86284840 Karcher* ProChem* PV12 & U-Vac* UPV12 628303002387 628303002394 10 - 5 pks

COM-KACV30-4(5)*

COM-PTMV-4(5)*

COM-PTMV-4(5)*

COM-WISEN-4(5)*

[--------------Price Per Case                   ]

TRIPLE S*

WINDSOR*

COMPOSTABLE VACUUM BAGS

COM-ADVSPEC-4(5)*
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Janitized ®
Part Number

OEM Part Number Designed to Fit UPC Poly Bag UPC Carton Packed Per
Case

COM-WISEN-4(5) 20-50015, 50015 Kenmore* 50015 Upright 628303002387 628303002394 10 - 5 pks
COM-WISEN-4(5) 5093AM Sebo* Automatic X*, Essential G* Series & Sebo* 300, 350 & 370 628303002387 628303002394 10 - 5 pks
COM-WISEN-4(5) 5300, 86000500 Triple S* Prosense* Vacuum 628303002387 628303002394 10 - 5 pks
COM-WISEN-4(5) 5300, 8.600-050.0 Windsor* Sensor*, Sensor* 2, Sensor* XP12 & Versamatic* Plus, Allstar Javelin* 12 uprights 628303002387 628303002394 10 - 5 pks

COM-WIVER-4(5) 6.906-907.0 Karcher*/Tornado* Models: CW50 & CW100 628303002400 628303002417 10 - 5 pks
COM-WIVER-4(5) 2003, 86000460 Triple S* Prosense* II Vacuum 628303002400 628303002417 10 - 5 pks
COM-WIVER-4(5) 2003, 8.600-046.0 Windsor* Versamatic*, Allstar* Javelin* 14/18 628303002400 628303002417 10 - 5 pks

Janitized ®
Part Number

OEM Part Number Designed to Fit UPC Poly Bag UPC Carton Packed Per
Case

JAN-IVF457 1471250600 Advance* VacRide* Models: 3400, 3400C & BRV900 - HEPA Filter
Dimensions: 1.2" x 4.75" x 6.2"

628303003254 628303003261 12 - 1 pks

JAN-ADVCAPT(1) 56416618 Advance* fits: Captor* 4300,4800,5400 - Cellulose Dimensions:  3.2" x 20" x 27" 628303002790 1 pc

JAN-ADVCAPTW(1) 56303580, 56382783 Advance* fits: Captor* 4300,4800,5400 - Spunbond
Dimensions:  3.2" x 20" x 27"

628303002974 1 pc

JAN-ADVPROT(1) 8-24-04139-1 Advance* fits:  Proterra*, Exterra* - Cellulose
Dimensions:  3.2" x 18" x 30"

628303002981 1 pc

JAN-ADVPROTW(1) 8-24-04139-2, 56382789 Advance* fits: Proterra*, Exterra* - Spunbond
Dimensions:  3.2" x 18" x 30"

628303002998 1 pc

JAN-ADVPROTW(1) 8-24-04139-2, 56382789 American Lincoln* fits: MVP-60 - Spunbond                                                                         Dimensions:  3.2" x 18" x 30" 628303002998 1 pc

JAN-IVF130 17816 Sears* Craftsman*  Wet/Dry 18.9L & Larger Vacs made after 1988 with model numbers prefixed by 113:17800, 17900, 29000 - 29900
Dimensions:  8"h x 7"d

628303002189 628303002196 27 pcs

JAN-IVF360 FTDP00013 & FTDP00014 Dustbane* Gladiator* 464, Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary
Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8"

628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-FS068 FTDP85298 IPC Eagle* Model 512 Walker Sweeper & Model 512 Rider Sweeper - Pleated Filter              Dimensions:  2.7" x 9.6" x 18" 628303003339 628303003346 10 pcs
JAN-IVF360 FTDP00013 & FTDP00014 IPC Eagle* Smart Vac* Models 464 & 664 Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary Filter              Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8" 628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-FS076 9010041 Nobles* Scout* 5 Filter Kit Sweeper - Dimensions: 1.6" x 10.2" x 15.75" 628303003575 628303003582 4 pcs
JAN-IVF360 1016246 &1016249 Nobles* Scout* 24 - Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary Filter                                                               Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8" 628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-IVF507 200700070 Pullman Ermator* S Series: S13, S26, S36 & S1400 HEPA Dust Extractor Filter
Dimensions:  13"h x 5"d (black end) or 6.25"d (blue end)

628303003452 628303003469 4 - 1 pk

JAN-IVF217 VF4000 Ridgid* Wet/Dry fits 19L (5 Gal.) - 72L (20 Gal.)
Dimensions:  7.5" h x 7" d

628303002677 628303002684 27 pcs

JAN-FS076 9010041 Tennant* S5 Filter Kit Sweeper  -  Dimensions: 1.6" x 10.2" x 15.75" 628303003575 628303003582 4 pcs
JAN-IVF214 370113 , 1037821 Tennant* Floor Scrubber Models: 5680, 5700 & 8010, T7, T12 & R14 Dimensions:  2.3" x 4.5" x 6.4" 628303000949 628303000956 36 pcs

JAN-IVF360 1016246 &1016249 Tennant* Battery Sweeper  Model 3610 Pleated Filter with Foam Secondary Filter
Dimensions:  2.75" x 5.5" x 11.8"

628303002363 628303002370 12 pcs

JAN-TN6400W(1) 361668, 375212, 1037207AM, 1048295AM, 1041616AM Tennant* fits: 6400, 6400E, 6400D, M20 & M30 - Spunbond
Dimensions:  4.2" x 20" x 30"

628303002752 1 pc

JAN-TN6500(1) 379629, 375209, 375249 Tennant* fits: 6500, 6550, 6600, 6650 - Cellulose
Dimensions:  3.2" x 20" x 30"

628303002776 1 pc

JAN-TN6500W(1) 379882, 1041617 Tennant* fits: 6500, 6550, 6600, 6650 - Spunbond
Dimensions:  3.2" x 20" x 30"

628303003063 1 pc

RESTORATION

Janitized ®
Part Number

OEM Part Number Designed to Fit UPC Poly Bag UPC Carton Packed Per
Case

JAN-HVAC140 F321 Dri-Eaz* DefendAir* HEPA 500
Dimensions:  2.2" x 16" x 19"

628303003292 628303003308 4 - 1 pk

JAN-HVAC185 F270 , 13-00202 Dri-Eaz* Defendair* HEPA 500 Stage 1 Pre-filter
Dimensions:  1" x 16" x 16"

628303003728 628303003735 12 - 1 pks

DRI-EAZ*

AMERICAN LINCOLN*

CRAFTSMAN*

DUSTBANE*

IPC EAGLE*

NOBLES*

PULLMAN HOLT*

RIGID*

TENNANT*

COM-WIVER-4(5)*

PANEL / INDUSTRIAL FILTERS

ADVANCE*



VACUUM BAGS & FILTERS June 1, 2022

Janitized ®
Part Number

OEM Part Number Designed to Fit UPC Poly Bag UPC Carton Packed Per
Case

JAN-HVAC186 F271 , 13-00199 Dri-Eaz* DefendAir* HEPA 500 Stage 2 Pre-filter
Dimensions:  1" x 16" x 16"

628303003742 628303003759 12 - 1 pks

JAN-HVAC187 F397 Dri-Eaz* DefendAir* HEPA 500 Carbon Pre-Filter
Dimensions:  1" x 16" x 16"

628303003766 628303003773 4 - 1 pk

JAN-HVAC266 F415 Dri-Eaz* DefendAir* HEPA 500 DOP 2nd Stage Pre-Filter
1” x 16” x 16”

628303004008 628303004015 4 - 1 packs

JAN-EC930-2(10) 1407015040, 1407015020 Euroclean* UZ930, UZ930s, GD930, DP9000, Z990, Z970, Viper* model MB39CV, Mamba* series 628303000147 628303000154 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF287 1402666010 Euroclean* GD930 HEPA Filter 628303003476 628303003483 4 - 1 pk

JAN-MCENV7-2(10) 411973 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* 7 628303003636 628303003643 10 – 10 pks
JAN-IVF485 347515 , 430692 Mastercraft* Enviromaster* 7, 9 & C5 intermediate filter with elastic 628303003650 628303003667 20 - 2 pks

JAN-HVAC180 4031864 Phoenix* GuardianR Pro* HEPA system filter                                                                                                                      Dimensions:  2.5" x
18" x 18"

628303003551 628303003568 4 - 1 pk

JAN-HVAC245 4031878 Phoenix* Guardian* R Carbon Pre-filter                                                                        Dimensions:  1" x 18" x 18" 628303003889 628303003896 4 - 1 pk

JAN-HVAC246 4031877 Phoenix Guardian R HEPA System, Merv 8 Optional Pleated Pre-Filter
Dimensions:  18" x 18" x 1"

628303003940 628303003957 12 - 1pks

JAN-HVAC247 4026315 Phoenix DryMax and "R" Series Dehumidifiers, Merv 8 Optional Pleated Pre-Filter                                                        Dimensions:  12" x 12" x 1" 628303003964 628303003971 12 - 1pks

JAN-HVAC184 4023244 Phoenix* Guardian* HEPA system V-Bank filter                                                                        Dimensions:  12" x 24" x 24" 628303003711 1 pc

JAN-IVF507 200700070 Pullman Ermator* S Series: S13, S26, S36 & S1400 HEPA Dust Extractor Filter
Dimensions:  13"h x 5"d (black end) or 6.25"d (blue end)

628303003452 628303003469 4 - 1 pk

JAN-EC930-2(10) B600900 Pullman Holt* 390ASB 628303000147 628303000154 10 – 10 pks

JAN-IVF051 B160534 Pullman Holt* 390ASB & EURO 930 HEPA Filter 628303003452 628303003469 4 - 1 pk

JAN-HVAC140 F321 Dri-Eaz* DefendAir* HEPA 500
Dimensions:  2.2" x 16" x 19"

628303003292 628303003308 4 - 1 pk

JAN-HVAC185 F270 , 13-00202 Dri-Eaz* Defendair* HEPA 500 Stage 1 Pre-filter
Dimensions:  1" x 16" x 16"

628303003728 628303003735 12 - 1 pks

JAN-HVAC186 F271 , 13-00199 Dri-Eaz* DefendAir* HEPA 500 Stage 2 Pre-filter
Dimensions:  1" x 16" x 16"

628303003742 628303003759 12 - 1 pks

JAN-HVAC187 F397 Dri-Eaz* DefendAir* HEPA 500 Carbon Pre-Filter
Dimensions:  1" x 16" x 16"

628303003766 628303003773 4 - 1 pk

JAN-EZBLEA GEN3124 Janitized®Discenfectant Tablets NaDCC-EPA List N Aprroved, Pallet (950tablet tub/60Tubs) Pallet
JAN-EZBLEA GEN3125 Janitized®Discenfectant Tablets NaDCC-EPA List N Aprroved, Tub (950tablet tub) Tub

EUROCLEAN*

MASTERCRAFT*

PHOENIX*

PULLMAN HOLT*

TRIAD*

EZ BLEACH*
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10)  While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this price sheet, APC Filtration Inc. cannot accept responsibility for
        changes to models, styles, part numbers and specifications.  Manufacturer's part numbers and model numbers are shown for
        identification and reference purposes only.

11)  While APC Filtration Inc. makes every effort to maintain our current pricing structure through continuous improvement projects we
        reserve the right to increase prices with a 30 day written notice

For any questions or inquiries, please email us at customerservice@apcfilters.com

                                                APC Filtration Inc.
                                                10 Abbott Court
                                                Building C, Unit 303
                                                Brantford, ON
                                                CANADA     N3S 0E7

9)  Returning Merchandise:  All returns must be authorized by APC Filtration Inc.  The goods must have been acquired within the last 12
      months and be in their original package.  To obtain a "Return Goods Authorization", please contact Customer Service at
      APC Head Office 1(888) 689-1235 with the information (Part #, Invoice #, Quantity & Reason for Return) and send the merchandise back to
      us with the RGA# clearly visible.  A restocking fee of 20% + freight will be required, except for manufacturing defects and shipping errors.

1)   Please verify price at time of order.  All prices are in US Funds.

2) When ordering 20+ cases, APC will cover up to 10% of your orders total value towards freight. Remaining balance if any will be added your final invoice.
     Orders can consist of mixed SKUs to reach the prepaid freight minimum

3)   Sold in case quantities only.    A  5 case minimum quantity is required.

4)   Drop shipments are subject to a $5.00 surcharge per shipment.

5)   Terms: 1% 15 Days, Net 30 with Approved Credit

6)   Orders less than 20 cases will be shipped FOB:    Buffalo, NY or Los Angeles, CA at APC's discretion.

7)   Purchase orders are to be emailed or faxed to APC Filtration Inc.  Head Office (Canada)  –   Fax:  866-491-1236  ─  customerservice@apcfilters.com

8)   All payments to be remitted to:

Terms of Sale:
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